Middletown Christian HS

3011 N Union Road Franklin, OH 45005
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331 Fax: 513-261-6841 Email: nbond@ mcseagles.net

HS Principal MS Principal Asst. Athletic Director Athletic Director
Dustin Brown Allyn Atadero Ryan Proffitt Nathaniel Bond
Varsity Bowling (Boys)
Winter 2024-2025
Day Date Opponent Place

Tuesday Nov. 19 Legacy Christian Academy Eastern Lanes
Tuesday Dec. 03 @ Dayton Christian Jr/HS Poelking Lanes South
Thursday Dec. 05 Franklin Senior High School Eastern Lanes

(Tri-Match vs. Franklin &
Ross)

Saturday Dec. 07 @ OPEN (Ohio High School/ HP Lanes
State Invitational Kick-Off
Tournament)

Thursday Dec. 12 @ Ross High School
Saturday Dec.14 @ OPEN (Big Blue

Northwest Lanes
Rollhouse Fairfield

Challenge)

Monday Dec. 16 @ Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High Beaver-Vu Bowl
School

Tuesday Dec.17 @ Mt. Healthy Jr/Sr High Rollhouse Fairfield
School

Thursday Dec. 19 @ Xenia High School Beaver-Vu Bowl

Saturday Jan. 04 @ OPEN (Back to School Rollhouse Fairfield
Bash)

Thursday Jan. 09 Emmanuel Christian
Academy

Tuesday Jan. 14 @ Legacy Christian
Academy

Thursday Jan. 16 @ Spencer Center for the Stones Lanes
Gifted

Monday Jan. 20 @ OPEN (Baker Bash)
Tuesday Jan. 21 Dayton Christian Jr/HS
Thursday Jan.23 @ Emmanuel Christian

Eastern Lanes

Beaver-Vu Bowl

Beaver-Vu Bowl
Eastern Lanes
Northridge Lanes

Academy

Friday Jan. 24 Sycamore High School Eastern Lanes
(Homecoming)

Tuesday Jan.28 @ Edgewood (Trenton) High Oxford Lanes
School

Thursday Jan. 30 Edgewood (Trenton) High Eastern Lanes
School (Senior Night)

Friday Jan. 31 Middletown High School Eastern Lanes

Monday Feb. 03 Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High Eastern Lanes
School

Tuesday Feb. 04 Monroe HS/JH Eastern Lanes

Friday Feb. 07 @ Roger Bacon High School Stones Lanes

Saturday Feb. 08 @ OPEN (Metro Buckeye Poelking Woodman Lanes
Conference
Championships)

Time

3:30PM
4:00PM
3:30PM

11:00AM

3:30PM

8:00AM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM
8:00AM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

9:00AM
3:30PM
4:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

3:30PM

3:30PM
3:30PM

3:30PM
4:00PM
12:00PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 01/13/2025



	Middletown Christian HS
	Varsity Bowling (Boys)

