Middletown Christian HS
3011 N Union Road Franklin, OH 45005
School Phone: 513-423-4542 ext. 1331 Fax: 513-261-6841 Email: nbond@mcseagles.net

HS Principal Dustin Brown			<b>Asst. Athletic Director</b> Ryan Proffitt	Athletic Director Nathaniel Bond	
Varsity Bowling (Boys)					
Winter 2024-2025					
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Time</u>
Tuesday Tuesday Thursday	Nov. 19 Dec. 03 Dec. 05	Legacy Christian Academy  @ Dayton Christian Jr/HS  Franklin Senior High School	Eastern Lanes Poelking Lanes South Eastern Lanes		3:30PM 4:00PM 3:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 07	(Tri-Match vs. Franklin & Ross)  @ OPEN (Ohio High School State Invitational Kick-Off	HP Lanes		11:00AM
		Tournament)			
Thursday	Dec. 12	@ Ross High School	Northwest Lanes		3:30PM
Saturday	Dec. 14	<pre>@ OPEN (Big Blue Challenge)</pre>	Rollhouse Fairfield		8:00AM
Monday	Dec. 16	@ Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High School	Beaver-Vu Bowl		4:00PM
Tuesday	Dec. 17	@ Mt. Healthy Jr/Sr High School	Rollhouse Fairfield		4:00PM
Thursday	Dec. 19	@ Xenia High School	Beaver-Vu Bowl		4:00PM
Saturday	Jan. 04	@ OPEN ( <i>Back to School</i> <i>Bash</i> )	Rollhouse Fairfield		8:00AM
Thursday	Jan. 09	Emmanuel Christian Academy	Eastern Lanes		3:30PM
Tuesday	Jan. 14	<ul><li>@ Legacy Christian</li><li>Academy</li></ul>	Beaver-Vu Bowl		4:00PM
Thursday	Jan. 16	@ Spencer Center for the Gifted	Stones Lanes		4:00PM
Monday	Jan. 20	@ OPEN ( <i>Baker Bash</i> )	Beaver-Vu Bowl		9:00AM
Tuesday	Jan. 21	Dayton Christian Jr/HS	Eastern Lanes		3:30PM
Thursday	Jan. 23	<ul><li>© Emmanuel Christian</li><li>Academy</li></ul>	Northridge Lanes		4:00PM
Friday	Jan. 24	Sycamore High School ( <i>Homecoming</i> )	Eastern Lanes		3:30PM
Tuesday	Jan. 28	@ Edgewood (Trenton) High School	Oxford Lanes		4:00PM
Thursday	Jan. 30	Edgewood (Trenton) High School ( <i>Senior Night</i> )	Eastern Lanes		3:30PM
Friday	Jan. 31	Middletown High School	<b>Eastern Lanes</b>		3:30PM
Monday	Feb. 03	Yellow Springs Jr/Sr High School	Eastern Lanes		3:30PM
Tuesday	Feb. 04	Monroe HS/JH	Eastern Lanes		3:30PM
Friday	Feb. 07	@ Roger Bacon High School	Stones Lanes		4:00PM
Saturday	Feb. 08	@ OPEN (Metro Buckeye Conference Championships)	Poelking Woodman La	nes	12:00PM

Schedule Star Date Printed: 01/13/2025